C
Vacuum
 Cups
Vacuum
 Products
PFG
Series
PBG

*
* Not included
 with assembly
Cup
size
Vacum
port
Cup material
Nitrile assembly (NBR)
Replacement PUGB
swivel with cup only
Replacement cup only
(NBR)
Cup
fitting
60 1/8 NPT PUTK-60-NBR-N1 PUGB-60-NBR PUG-60-NBR UTK-60-N1
80 1/8 NPT PUTK-80-NBR-N1 PUGB-80-NBR PUG-80-NBR UTK-60-N1
100 1/8 NPT PUTK-100-NBR-N1 PUGB-100-NBR PUG-100-NBR UTK-60-N1
Cup
diameter
(mm)
Vacum
port
Stroke
(mm)
Spring compression
Force lbf (N)
0%            100%
PUTYS
assemlby
(NBR)
Replacement
PUGB swivel
with cup only
Replacement
cup only NBR
Level compensator
P/N
60 1/8 NPT 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PUTYS6030NBRN1 PUGB-60-NBR PUG-60-NBR UTYS-60-30
60 1/8 NPT 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PUTYS6050NBRN1 PUGB-60-NBR PUG-60-NBR UTYS-60-50
80 1/8 NPT 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PUTYS8030NBRN1 PUGB-80-NBR PUG-80-NBR UTYS-60-30
80 1/8 NPT 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PUTYS8050NBRN1 PUGB-80-NBR PUG-80-NBR UTYS-60-50
100 1/8 NPT 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PUTYS10030NBRN1 PUGB-100-NBR PUG-100-NBR UTYS-60-30
100 1/8 NPT 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PUTYS10050NBRN1 PUGB-100-NBR PUG-100-NBR UTYS-60-50
  Most popular.
C
Vacuum

B
D
E
F
G
C
H
A
30°
SW19
M12x1.25
Model
number ØA B C D E F G H
Wt
oz (g)
PUTK-60-* 2.36 (60) 3.66 (93) .63 (16) 1.89 (48) .20 (5) .91 (23) .24 (6) .63 (16) 12.4 (352)
PUTK-80-* 3.15 (80) 3.74 (95) 1.38 (35) 2.16 (55) .24 (6) .91 (23) .24 (6) .71 (18) 15.7 (444)
PUTK-100-* 3.94 (100) 3.74 (95) 1.38 (35) 2.16 (55) .24 (6) .91 (23) .24 (6) .71 (18) 20.0 (568)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
PUTK-60 thru
PUTK-100

Se
rie
s
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C53
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
Dimensions
Model
number ØA B C D E F G H J
Wt
oz (g)
PUTYS6030* 2.36 (60) 7.28 (185) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .20 (5) 1.77 (45) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 17.2 (487)
PUTYS6050* 2.36 (60) 8.27 (210) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .20 (5) 2.76 (70) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 18.4 (521)
PUTYS8030* 3.15 (80) 7.36 (187) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .24 (6) 1.77 (45) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 19.7 (559)
PUTYS8050* 3.15 (80) 8.35 (212) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .24 (6) 2.76 (70) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 20.1 (595)
PUTYS10030* 1.18 (30) 7.36 (187) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .24 (6) 1.77 (45) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 25.7 (729)
PUTYS10050* 1.18 (30) 8.35 (212) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .24 (6) 2.76 (70) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 26.7 (756)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
PUTYS60 thru
PUTYS100